
1 NEGRINI MARIO MILANO 25 25 10 20 10 7 97

2 AGOSTI IVAN CHIARI 0 0 25 25 20 25 95

3 CAZZANIGA RENATO BULCIAGO 11 10 16 16 13 13 79

4 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 9 20 20 11 9 4 73

5 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 0 0 11 13 25 20 69

6 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 20 16 13 5 2 6 62

7 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 13 5 2 10 16 10 56

8 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 10 3 7 8 3 9 40

9 CONCAS GIANLUCA CHIARI 0 0 9 7 8 16 40

10 BARZAGHI DAMIANO BULCIAGO 5 13 1 9 1 8 37

11 CAPPATO FIORENZO BULCIAGO 8 11 6 1 1 1 28

12 MAZZEI MIRKO 3 LAGHI 1 8 1 1 11 3 25

13 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 16 7 0 0 0 0 23

14 CAZZANIGA EDOARDO BULCIAGO 0 0 1 3 7 11 22

15 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE MILANO 6 6 3 4 1 1 21

16 AGOSTI EMANUELE CHIARI 0 0 8 6 1 5 20

17 MANFREDI ANDREA PAVIA 7 4 4 1 1 2 19

18 TIRABOSCHI TIZIANO BULCIAGO 1 9 1 1 1 1 14

19 PARISI LUIGI MILANO 4 1 1 2 5 1 14

20 ELLI MAURO BULCIAGO 0 0 5 1 4 1 11

21 STRAZZANTI ANDREA BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 1 1 6 1 9

22 BENNI STEFANO PAVIA 3 1 1 1 1 1 8

23 NEGRINI CRISTIAN MILANO 1 2 1 1 1 1 7

24 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 2 1 1 1 1 1 7

25 STRAZZANTI MATTEO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 1 1 1 1 4
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1 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 20 13 20 25 25 20 123

2 MANFREDI ANDREA PAVIA 25 16 25 16 11 13 106

3 MAZZEI MIRKO 3 LAGHI 1 20 13 10 20 16 80

4 CAZZANIGA EDOARDO BULCIAGO 0 0 16 20 16 25 77

5 TIRABOSCHI TIZIANO BULCIAGO 1 25 10 13 10 11 70

6 NEGRINI CRISTIAN MILANO 13 13 11 11 7 10 65

7 BENNI STEFANO PAVIA 20 10 7 7 9 8 61

8 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 16 11 8 8 8 7 58

9 STRAZZANTI ANDREA BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 1 9 13 9 32

10 STRAZZANTI MATTEO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 9 6 6 6 27
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1 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 20 25 25 25 25 20 140

2 CAPPATO FIORENZO BULCIAGO 16 20 16 16 16 13 97

3 AGOSTI EMANUELE CHIARI 0 0 20 20 1 25 66

4 ELLI MAURO BULCIAGO 0 0 13 1 20 16 50

5 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 25 16 0 0 0 0 41

6 0

1 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 25 25 25 16 16 16 123

2 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 16 11 20 20 20 25 112

3 BARZAGHI DAMIANO BULCIAGO 11 20 11 25 11 20 98

4 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE MILANO 13 16 16 13 13 11 82

5 PARISI LUIGI MILANO 10 1 13 11 25 13 73
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1 SIRMIONE 25 25 25 16 25 20 136

2 MILANO 20 16 16 25 20 13 110

3 BULCIAGO 13 20 13 20 16 16 98

4 PAVIA 16 13 11 11 11 11 73

5 CHIARI 0 0 20 13 13 25 71

6 3 LAGHI 11 11 10 9 11 10 62

7 BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 9 10 9 9 37
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